

14. WA-1294-2025

V RADHA KRISHNA MURTHY
Vs
THE MANAGING DIRECTOR AND CHAIRMAN

Present: Mr. G.N.V. Pulla Rao, Advocate for Appellant.
Mr. G.V.S. Ganesh, Advocate (Video Conferencing)
with Ms. Sanskriti Sinha, Advocate for Respondent.

Writ Appeal is dismissed
(vide separate judgment).

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(NINALA JAYASURYA)
JUDGE

Date: 22.04.2026
MS